Reg. Number
11707
11708
11709
11855
11857
11866

11712
11713
11714
11833
11834
11835
11704
11705
11706
11736
11737
11798
11799

11800

ISBN Number

978-1-4160-5674-4
978-1-4160-5674-4
978-1-4160-5674-4
978-1-4160-5674-4
978-1-4160-5674-4
978-1-4160-5674-4

978-0-323-31974-4

978-0-323-31974-4

978-0-323-31974-4

978-0-323-31974-4

978-0-323-31974-4

978-0-323-31974-4

9780323322249

9780323322249

9780323322249

9780323322249

9780323322249

9780323322249

9780323322249

9780323322249

PRESBYTERIAN COLLEGE - RUBATE
Registered Library Resources

Category

Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan

Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan

Short Loan

Book Title

Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia
Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia
Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia
Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia
Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia
Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia

A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)

Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Kd by Sheila A. Sorrentino

Published by Elsevier(2012)

Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. I&d by Sheila A. Sorrentino

Published by Elsevier(2012)

Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. I&d by Sheila A. Sorrentino

Published by Elsevier(2012)

Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Kd by Sheila A. Sorrentino

Published by Elsevier(2012)

Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Kd by Sheila A. Sorrentino

Published by Elsevier(2012)

Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. I&d by Sheila A. Sorrentino

Published by Elsevier(2012)

Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J.

Elsevier(2014)

Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty ..

Elsevier(2014)

Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty ..

Elsevier(2014)

Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J.

Elsevier(2014)

Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J.

Elsevier(2014)

Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty ..

Elsevier(2014)

Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty ..

Elsevier(2014)

Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty ..

Elsevier(2014)

AWS Systems

Ackley Etal

Ackley Etal.
Ackley Etal.
Ackley Etal.
Ackley Etal.
Ackley Etal.
Ackley Etal.

Ackley Etal.

Published by
Published by
Published by
Published by
Published by
Published by
Published by

Published by
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Reg. Number
11727

11728
11729
11864

11865

ISBN Number
978-1-4160-5674-4

978-1-4160-5674-4

978-1-4160-5674-4

978-1-4160-5674-4

978-1-4160-5674-4

PRESBYTERIAN COLLEGE - RUBATE
Registered Library Resources

Category
Short Loan

Short Loan
Short Loan
Short Loan

Short Loan

Book Title

Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting
Published by Elsevier(2005)

Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting
Published by Elsevier(2005)

Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting
Published by Elsevier(2005)

Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting
Published by Elsevier(2005)

Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting
Published by Elsevier(2005)

AWS Systems

-2Ed.

-2Ed.

-2Hd.

-2Hd.

-2Ed.

by Diane M. Klieger
by Diane M. Klieger
by Diane M. Klieger
by Diane M. Klieger

by Diane M. Klieger
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