PRESBYTERIAN COLLEGE - RUBATE

Registered Library Resources

Reg. Number	ISBN Number	Category	Book Title
11707	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
11708	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
11709	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
11855	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
11857	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
11866	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Fundamentals Of Nursing by Patricia A. Potter Published by Elsevier(2022)
11712	978-0-323-31974-4	Short Loan	Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Ed by Sheila A. Sorrentino Published by Elsevier(2012)
11713	978-0-323-31974-4	Short Loan	Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Ed by Sheila A. Sorrentino Published by Elsevier(2012)
11714	978-0-323-31974-4	Short Loan	Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Ed by Sheila A. Sorrentino Published by Elsevier(2012)
11833	978-0-323-31974-4	Short Loan	Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Ed by Sheila A. Sorrentino Published by Elsevier(2012)
11834	978-0-323-31974-4	Short Loan	Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Ed by Sheila A. Sorrentino Published by Elsevier(2012)
11835	978-0-323-31974-4	Short Loan	Mosby's Text Book For Nursing Assistatant - 9Th. Ed by Sheila A. Sorrentino Published by Elsevier(2012)
11704	9780323322249	Short Loan	Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J. Ackley Etal. Published by Elsevier(2014)
11705	9780323322249	Short Loan	Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J. Ackley Etal. Published by Elsevier(2014)
11706	9780323322249	Short Loan	Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J. Ackley Etal. Published by Elsevier(2014)
11736	9780323322249	Short Loan	Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J. Ackley Etal. Published by Elsevier(2014)
11737	9780323322249	Short Loan	Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J. Ackley Etal. Published by Elsevier(2014)
11798	9780323322249	Short Loan	Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J. Ackley Etal. Published by Elsevier(2014)
11799	9780323322249	Short Loan	Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J. Ackley Etal. Published by Elsevier(2014)
11800	9780323322249	Short Loan	Nursing Diagnosis Hand Book - 11Th Ed. by Betty J. Ackley Etal. Published by Elsevier(2014)

AWS Systems Page 1

PRESBYTERIAN COLLEGE - RUBATE

Registered Library Resources

Reg. Number	ISBN Number	Category	Book Title
11727	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting -2Ed. by Diane M. Klieger Published by Elsevier(2005)
11728	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting -2Ed. by Diane M. Klieger Published by Elsevier(2005)
11729	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting -2Ed. by Diane M. Klieger Published by Elsevier(2005)
11864	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting -2Ed. by Diane M. Klieger Published by Elsevier(2005)
11865	978-1-4160-5674-4	Short Loan	Saunders Essentias Of Medical Assisting -2Ed. by Diane M. Klieger Published by Elsevier(2005)

AWS Systems Page 2